Luminosoled.com
pg.1
05.28.2025
TCDE Series
LED Retrofit Commercial Down Light W/ Selectable CCT & Power
The TCDE Series Commercial Downlights are available in 4”, 6”, 8”, and 10” sizes, with wattages
up to 60W. Featuring an innovative separable design between the junction box and trim, these
fixtures offer maximum installation flexibility.

TCDE-WS20 TCDE-WS40
3 CCT
Ordering Guide
Luminosoled.com
pg.2
05.28.2025
Round and Square
Trim Options
TRWR-(4/6/8/10)
Round White Ring
TRHR-(4/6/8)
Round Haze Ring
TRRR-(4/6)
Round Rose Ring
TSWR-(4/6)
Square White Ring
Wall Washer Trim Options
TRWW-(4/6)
Round Wall Wash White Ring
TSWW-(4/6)
Square Wall Wash White Ring
New Construction Frame Kit
TFKR
Round Frame Kit 3in - 8in
TFKS
Square Frame Kit 4in - 6in
New Construction Frame Kit ”
with J-Box
TFKR-J
Round Frame Kit with J-Box 3in - 8in
TFKS-J
Square Frame Kit with J-Box 4in - 6in
Series Selectable Wattage Selectable CCT Voltage
Emergency Battery
Back-up
TCDE
LED Engine
WS20
(Wattage Selectable)
20W / 15W / 10W
CCTS
(Color Temp. Selectable)
3000K / 3500K / 4000K
Y
120-277V
Blank
Standard
WS40
(Wattage Selectable)
40W / 34W / 27W
EB8
8W Emergency
Battery Backup
WS60
(Wattage Selectable)
60W / 50W / 40W
EB25
25W Emergency
Battery Backup
TCDE
Dimensions and values shown are nominal. LuminosoLED continually works to improve
products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or
appearance of products.
Project: Date
Type:
Model:
3.46 " 4.96 "
4.14 "
10W IC, 15W IC, 20W IC
4.14 "
40W NON-IC 60W NON-IC
4.14 "
5.36 "